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Number
291
106
257
241
204
272
255
268
227
262
270
293
206
183
160
289
228
218
212
250
263
125
120
240
211
138
239
195
140
279
282
219
215
217
232
162
141
188
266
251
210
271
143
190
256
119
290
194
242
252
170
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

Full Yorkshireman 2009

13th September 2009

Name
Gary Devine
Andy Peace
Quentin Lewis
Edward Davies
Craig Stewart
Adam Breaks
Richard Stott
Sean Wilkinson
Matthew Smith
James Clark
Paul Crabtree
Nick Hart
Mick Loftus
Chris Edwin
Carl Heron
Paul Smithson
Nick Ogden
Kevin Holmes
Peter Stobbs
Matthew Barnes
Stephen Robinson
Richard Ballantine
Adrian Shorrock
David Terner-swift
Joel Giddings
Derek Donohue
lan Sanderson
Steven Hodgkinson
lan Arnold
Nicholas Charlesworth
Fraser Hardie
Paul Stanhope
David Croll
Davina Raidy
Mark Jones
Chris Hare
Paul Sadowski
Simon Beverley
Shaun Denham
Tim Hayles
David Bevan
Richard Porter
David Nicholls
Paul Mayson
Simon Redshaw
Todd Sears
Matthew Haworth
Tom Beebe
Robert Parfrey
Martyn Finn
Simon Hanson

Club
Pudsey & Bramley
Bingley Harriers
Baildon Runners
Otley AC
Scottish Athletics
Calder Valley
Rossendale Harriers
KCAC
U/A
Pudsey Pacers
KCAC
Pudsey & Bramley
Valley Striders
U/A
Queensbury RC
KCAC
Keswick AC
Knavesmire Harriers
Trawden AC
U/A
Meltham AC
KCAC
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale
Valley Striders
Todmorden Harriers
Valley Striders
U/A
Holmfirth Harriers
U/A
KCAC
U/A
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Stainland Lions

Chapel Allerton Road Runners

U/A

Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers
Cvfr

Saddleworth Runners
U/A

Chapel Allerton
U/A

Valley Striders
U/A

Trawden

U/A

Wakefield Harriers
Pudsey & bramley
U/A

Time

3.09.10
3.09.32
3.16.51
3.24.03
3.24.07
3.25.00
3.27.53
3.31.35
3.32.06
3.33.39
3.44.04
3.44.55
3.46.19
3.46.39
3.47.06
3.47.37
3.52.20
3.52.44
3.52.50
3.53.38
3.55.33
3.56.23
3.56.55
3.57.43
4,00.32
4.01.04
4.03.01
4.,03.23
4.07.35
4.09.53
4.10.15
4.13.40
4.13.57
4.16.05
4.16.58
4.17.25
4.17.26
4.17.30
4,17.30
4.17.53
4.17.59
4.18.10
4.19.27
4.20.14
4,21.31
4.21.50
4.25.08
4.27.35
4.28.15
4.28.15
4.30.54



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

248
234
276
283
236
229
137
269
156
264
181
243
201
117
224
267
258
157
158
244
203
259
123
199
173
205
226
165
287
168
121
128
130
186
285
233
237
274
101
185
207
277
278
225
114
159
161
133
164
179
247
163
171
110
122
126
261
151
166
260

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
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11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kevin Malone
Jon Greenwood
Paul Brown

Adie Greenwood
Lee Size

Graham Dyson
Anthony Hall
Chris King

Adam Hirst

Aled Greenhalgh
Nick Barnes

John Wallace
Catherine Lawson
John Laurie
David Egan

Fred Clapham
David Smith
Dominic Hirst
Russell Hirst
Steve Wilkins
Colin Hodgskinson
Paul Conway
Paul Fenton
Tracy Bailey
Peter Huby

Alwyn Clough
Martin Slack
Emma Kicks
Roger Laidlow
Russ Coleman
Emma Storey
Susan Pritchard
Lucy Frame

Paul Feasey
Derek Mitchell
Aileen Baldwin
Paul Griffiths
Geoff Webster
Mark Travers
Oliver Cheyne
Shirley Colquhoun
Peter Mitchell
Trish Gavins
Linda Isherwood
Andy Hunt

Bob Brandon
Tony Pummell
Philip Jones
Owen Mills
Thomas Fitzsimmons
Anil Bose

Sissel Lundberg-bury
Francesca Hartwell
Val Lawson

Julie Wyant
Sarah Woodhall
Debra Howell
Aysha Johnson
Tom Langdon
Mark Hudson

MV40

MV40

MV40

MV40
FV35
MV45

MV45

MV40

MV50

FVv35
MV45
MV40

FVv35

MV40
FVv35
FV35
FV35
MV40
MV65
FV55
MV45
MV65
MV45

FV50
MV65
Fv45
FVv45
MV45
MV60
MV55
MV50

MV45
FVv40
Fv40
FV50
FV40
FVv35
FV40
FV35

Reading Road Runners
Pudsey Pacers
Clayton

KCAC

U/A

Stainland Lions
Trawden AC
Spenborough AC
U/A

Valley Striders
Valley Striders
Valley Striders
Rossendale
Dragons Runners
U/A

Ripon Runners
Dewsbury Road Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Dewsbury Road Runners
Unattached

KCAC

St Bedes

U/A

U/A

Nidd Valley Road Runners
Doncaster AC

U/A

Macclesfield Harriers
U/A

U/A

U/A

Walker

Stainland Lions
Penistone footpath Runners
Valley Striders

Gade Valley Harriers
U/A

Tadcaster Harriers
KCAC

KCAC

U/A

U/A

Octavian Droobers
U/A

Baildon Runners
U/A

U/A

Skelmersdale
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Todmorden Harriers
York Acorn

York Acorn

U/A

U/A

U/A

4.31.36
4.32.17
4.34.12
4.34.35
4.35.21
4.35.30
4.36.13
4.36.35
4.36.40
4.36.50
4.40.34
4.41.02
4.41.10
4.41.27
4.41.41
4.42.48
4.43.28
4.43.34
4.43.34
4.43.43
4.44.26
4.47.24
4.47.27
4.49.03
4.49.30
4.50.24
4.50.50
4.53.23
45421
4.54.25
4.54.26
4.56.42
457.12
4.57.49
4.59.00
5.01.55
5.04.40
5.06.03
5.06.50
5.11.30
5.13.38
5.20.03
5.20.03
5.20.05
5.20.30
5.21.32
5.21.38
5.23.22
5.24.28
5.25.39
5.29.34
5.30.26
5.30.35
5.33.42
5.33.46
5.34.23
5.34.23
5.35.24
5.35.24
5.38.05



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

149
235
286
147
144
265
273
113
192
177
176
214
111
112
100
187
238

94

95
96
97
98
99
100

o O

19

20

o O O

Catherine Dyson
Andrew Mcewan
Sara Dyer
Andrew Wells
Chris Heaton
Richard Shuttleworth
Andy Lawrence
Richard Whale
Harry Johnson
Kate Walter
Linda Carey
Amanda Parnaby
Sonya Smith
Ruth Milne

Nazir Hussain
Benjamin Hobbs
Hugh Pearson

FVv40
MV50
FV50
MV40
MV40

MV45
MV55
MV55
FVv45
FV50
FV50
FVv40
FV55
MV55

MV45

U/A

U/A

Valley Striders
Peel Road Runners
U/A

Blackburn Harriers
U/A

Holmfirth Harriers
Fra

Baildon Runners
Baildon Runners
lIkley Harriers
Dragons Runners
Dragons Runners
Spen

U/A

Otley AC

5.45.53
5.45.55
5.51.03
5.51.16
5.51.48
5.59.16
5.59.26
5.59.40
6.01.02
6.07.59
6.07.59
6.19.26
6.22.35
6.22.35
RTD

RTD

RTD



